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(1) im \aviliandns unaIiy a9, [Ussum| evihendns iy (2) (3)=(1)-(2)
1 2np 65 |SulduaaUsziniu OPD+ER+n133U+DPAC 2,180.00 RE 1800000625 6531000 2 WA, 65 - - - 2,180.00
2 3nA. 65 |Suluaauszdniu OPD+ER+33U+DPAC 6,474.00 RE 1800000671 6531000 3 W.A. 65 - - - 8,654.00
3 5we. 65 |Fuluanuszdniu OPD+ER+M313u+DPAC 1,335.00 RE 1800000765 6531000 5 W.p. 65 - - - 9,989.00
4 6W.A. 65 |Fuluanuszdriu OPD+ER+N133U+DPAC 6,945.00 RE 1800000769 6531000 6 W.0. 65 JR 300000402 16,934.00 -
5 9np. 65 |SulduaaUsziniu OPD+ER+N13U+DPAC 9,472.00 RE 1800000773 6531000 9 W.p. 65 - - - 9,472.00
6 10wa. 65 |FuduaaUszdniu OPD+ER+n13U+DPAC 2,298.00 RE 1800000776 6531000 10 W.A. 65 - - - 11,770.00
7 11w 65 [FuluaaUsydniu OPD+ER+3U+DPAC 4,613.00 RE 1800000876 6531000 11 w.A. 65 - - - 16,383.00
8 11 w.A. 65 mcm:m:mgzsu?mzéﬁge unEmdyrd Uawes vy, 64/65 2,255.00 BD 100026958 6511220 11wa. 65| JR 300000452 2,255.00 16,383.00
9 | 11me 65 |SuAudugnuiliuBuouysne [uwandyed vames ve. 64/65 2,255.00 R 300000451 6511220 | 11wA. 65| - - - 18,638.00
10 | 12w 65 |Suluasussdniu OPD+ER+n313U+DPAC 330.00 RE 1800000879 6531000 12wa.65| JR 300000444 16,713.00 2,255.00
11 | 17we 65 [Suluaauszdniu OPD+ER+n313+DPAC 7,591.00 RE 1800000884 6531000 17 W.h. 65 - - - 9,846.00
12 | 17w 65 |FuAudugovilduBieuvssne [usanyien wnawysel ve.60/65 16,410.00 BD 1000026960 6511220 17wa.65| JR 300000454 16,410.00 9,846.00
13 | 17we 65 |SuAutugoviiuduoutsane |weanaie wiasysel vo.60/65 16,410.00 R 300000455 6511220 17we 65( - - 26,256.00
16 | 18wa 65 |Suduaavsziniu OPD+ER+N133U+DPAC 6,365.00 RE 1800000886 6531000 18 W.A. 65 - - - 32,621.00
15 | 18W.f. 65 wcm:m:%sme?m:é%«:é eENAMEITIA_adnA yu.61/65 680.00 8D 1000026961 6511220 18wn. 65| JR 300000456 680.00 32,621.00
16 | 18me 65 |FufuugnuiltuBuontssana [wangmanssf adnd ue.61/65 680.00 JR 300000457 6511220 18nA.65| - - - 33,301.00
17 | 19w 65 |Suduaavssdniu OPD+ER+NM31iU+DPAC 3,425.00 RE 1800000917 6531000 19 A, 65 - - - 36,726.00
18 | 19 w.A. 65 mcm:mca:s%cmzc%ge e deyud Uames ve. 64/65 i - - 6511220 19 WA 65| R6 1200007779 2,255.00 34,471.00
19 | 19wn 65 |FuAudugovilduBionsanu [weanyin ALY IRl UB.60/65 - - - 6511220 19w.e. 65| R6 1200007780 16,410.00 18,061.00
20 | 19we. 65 m¢mzm§=smmcm=é%«52 WN9ANIAAIAITIA_AGNA UB.61/65 - : - 6511220 19WA.65[ R6 1200007781 680.00 17,381.00
21 | 20wma 65 |Fuiduaaszdniu OPD+ER+N1313U+DPAC 2,268.00 RE 1800000934 6531000 20w.A.65| JR 300000491 19,649.00 -
22 | 23wa 65 |Suluaauizdniu OPD+ER+N1313U+DPAC 5,940.00 RE 1800000969 6531000 23 W.A. 65 - - - 5,940.00
25 | 20w 65 |[Fupudugnviliuiuwusana |unanumn fiseius ue63/65 100.00{  BD 100027356 6511220 | 24 w.A. 65 300000576 100.00 5,940.00
2 | 20w 65 |FuAudugnviliudunwimne  |unandumn dsius ue.63/65 100.00 JR 300000577 6511220 | 24w.A. 65| - - - 6,040.00
25 | 20w 65 |Fuluanuszdriu OPD+ER+N313U+DPAC 860.00 RE 1800000986 6531000 24 w.9. 65 - - - 6,900.00
26 | 25w.e. 65 |Fuluanuszdriu OPD+ER+M33U+DPAC 780.00 RE 1800001043 6531000 25 w.A. 65 - - - 7,680.00
27 | 25we. 65 |FuAudugnviliiudunisane |uwanium yawdind v.67/65 2,600.00 BD 100027359 6511220 | 25 w.A. 65 300000580 2,600.00 7,680.00
28 | 25w.e 65 mcmcmca:smmzm:é%u:)e UNANFUM yawaing Us.67/65 2,600.00 R 300000580 6511220 25 .0, 65 - - 10,280.00
29 | 26 w.e. 65 |Sultuaausyiniu OPD+ER+n313U+DPAC 7,859.50 JR 1800001045 6531000 26 W.0. 65 - - - 18,139.50
30 | 26we. 65 |FuPudugnviliufunusana  |uwwandumn dsius ve63/65 - - - 6511220 26w.A.65| R6 1200007815 100.00 18,039.50
31 | 26w.e. 65 <:m§.§a:<_ﬂmrm:2§«52 U191 ¢ms.mm:m uB.67/65 - - - 6511220 26 WA 65| R6 1200007814 2,600.00 15,439.50
32 | 27we. 65 [Suliuaauszdriu OPD+ER+1543U+DPAC 2,303.00 RE 1800001153 6531000 2Twe. 65| IR 300000676 17,742.50 -
33 | 27w 65 |HrdudinAds 10028 ags.a:ﬁ._..\_mmjﬁmz 006045 700,000.00 JR 3000000615 6531000 27 W.A. 65 R2 13000008078 700,000.00 =
3¢ | 30w.e 65 |uliuanuszdriu OPD+ER+M33U+DPAC 8,473.00 RE 1800001160 6531000 30 w.A. 65 - - - 8,473.00
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35 | 31w 65 [fuluanysediiu OPD+ER+M1313u+DPAC 4,780.00 RE 1800001161 6531000 3WA.65[ - - - 13,253.00
828,381.50 815,128.50 13,253.00
,  uvidn W.A.65 13,253.00

N
Q
neyrwnsn guunde) (NN es) (nedoey  wWW)
WntinnumsfusasdyBuiiRou tindamsnuilugngms indrmsanssuguingynIRiey
fdonin §nsnany s

wihl 2 Wuse-11-65



